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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

A.G Harocopos  and  Associates PC 
4920 Millridge Pkwy E 
Ste 200 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4857

1. 
2.Surveying Services 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/16/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Abbott, Tim  
10 Havenwoods Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5146

1.Chick-fil-A 
2.Owner 
3.Frederickbur, VA

06/17/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Anderson, Vicki  
1900 Manakin Rd 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-2252

1.Option1 
2.GM 
3.Manakin Sabot, VA

06/16/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Angus, Frank  
15411 Genito Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-5113

1.Dr. Frank Angus, DDS 
2.Dentist 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/19/2023 $103.00 $516.10

Blair, Alan  
2230 Carmichael Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-3222

1.AVM 
2.Architect 
3.Vienna, VA

06/10/2023 $50.00 $1,192.06

Brantingham, Daniel  
12101 Mountain Laurel Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-2545

1.Harlan Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington, DC

06/15/2023 $52.05 $1,452.05

Brantingham, Daniel  
12101 Mountain Laurel Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-2545

1.Harlan Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington, DC

06/15/2023 $50.00 $1,452.05

Camp, Scott  
15600 Chesdin Landing Ter 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-3242

1.Base Camp Development Corporation 
2.Real Estate Development 
3.Chesterfield, VA

06/14/2023 $5,000.00 $7,000.00

Currin, CF  
5100 Ashton Creek Rd 
Chester, VA 23831-4203

1.RX3 Pharmacy 
2.Pharmacist 
3.Chester, VA

06/14/2023 $350.00 $850.00

Daniels, James  
11900 Chester Village Dr 
Chester, VA 23831-1732

1.Longest  and  Daniels Realtors 
2.Realtors 
3.Chester, VA

06/16/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Dechat, Peter  
5700 Plantation Estates Way 
Woodford, VA 22580-9664

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Woodford, VA

06/13/2023 $1,000.00 $3,602.54

Duval, Rene  
3309 Cliff Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-2752

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/13/2023 $2,000.00 $2,030.00
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Goss, Stephen  
11305 Beauclaire Blvd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2440

1.SimVentions 
2.SR VP 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

06/20/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grover, William  
2821 Bluebill Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-4403

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/12/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Hagen, Buz  
2333 Fleet Ave 
Richmond, VA 23228-5131

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/09/2023 $10.88 $102.76

Hagen, Buz  
2333 Fleet Ave 
Richmond, VA 23228-5131

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

06/09/2023 $5.45 $102.76

Heidig, Ann  
5513 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8818

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Bumpass, VA

06/13/2023 $250.00 $1,250.00

Hughes, Patrick J 
9521 Nolte Dr 
Henrico, VA 23238-3747

1.Patrick Hughes Ltd, LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Henrico, VA

06/15/2023 $2,500.00 $18,083.62

Huthwaite, Naomi  
19684 Loudoun Orchard Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175-6808

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Leesburg, VA

06/17/2023 $100.00 $250.00

Macias, Humberto  
9844 Argyle Dr 
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-4200

1.MCBS 
2.Engineer 
3.Washington, DC

06/20/2023 $26.03 $232.21

Mann, Scott  
4712 Newbys Bridge Rd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-7625

1.Capital One 
2.Ops Associate 
3.Chesterfield, VA

06/19/2023 $25.00 $625.00

Mehan, Mary  
20884 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.POTOMAC FALLS, VA

06/16/2023 $100.00 $400.00

Metts, Andrea  
290 Petersburg Rd. 
Powhatan, VA 23139-8123

1.Hometown Realty 
2.Office Manager 
3.Powhatan, VA

06/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mickel, Thomas  
1 Countryside Ct 
Henrico, VA 23229-7905

1.Dominion Aviation 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond, VA

06/14/2023 $500.00 $760.25
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Patel, Mineshkumar  
3631 Old Gun Rd W 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2017

1.Rams Petroleum 
2.Owner 
3.Powhatan, VA

06/13/2023 $500.00 $652.05

Phillips, Eric  
222 Red Hill Dr 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1127

1.The Phillips Group 
2.President/CEO 
3.Martinsville, VA

06/12/2023 $1,041.02 $1,041.02

Regrut, Joan  
13915 Shadow Ridge Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4110

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/14/2023 $26.03 $130.15

Robinson, Laura  
18251 Glen Oak Way 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3992

1.Chesapeake Construction Co 
2.Office Manager 
3.Leesburg, VA

06/17/2023 $100.00 $550.00

Salazar, Orlando  
4445 Arcady Ave 
Dallas, TX 75205-3604

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Dallas, TX

06/14/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Saunders, Sarah  
2318 Worchester Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6054

1.Humacyte 
2.Process Develpment Engineer II 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Shewmake, William  
1631 Pulliam St 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4147

1.Woods Rogers Vandeventer Black 
2.Attorney 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/09/2023 $100.00 $600.00

Stevens, Wayne  
2525 Schenley Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3319

1.Central Virginia Health Care 
2.Hospitals 
3.Richmond, VA

06/14/2023 $25.00 $127.05

Stevens, Wayne  
2525 Schenley Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3319

1.Central Virginia Health Care 
2.Hospitals 
3.Richmond, VA

06/14/2023 $52.05 $127.05

Tamang, Bharat  
3311 Laviana St 
Tustin, CA 92782-1927

1.Law Office of Jonathan Navarro 
2.Legal Service 
3.Tustin, CA

06/15/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Thaxton, Jennifer  
15543 Fox Cove Cir 
Moseley, VA 23120-1608

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Moseley, VA

06/12/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Tuck, Jeffrey  
1900 Manakin Rd 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-2252

1.Option 1 Realty 
2.Real Estate 
3.Manakin Sabot, VA

06/13/2023 $500.00 $500.00
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Varvel, Walter  
2248 Waters Mill Cir 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-2910

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.North Chesterfield, VA

06/14/2023 $104.10 $486.40

Young, Guy  
21551 Archer Cir 
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-8017

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Huntington Beach, CA

06/11/2023 $52.05 $15,804.10

Total This Period $19,172.66
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ADP 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23294-3727

Payroll Fees Christopher 
Woodfin 06/09/2023 $127.20

Campaign HQ 
PO Box 257 
Brooklyn, IA 52211-0257

Printing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/09/2023 $2,221.20

First Watch 
8725 Pendery Place 
Bradenton, FL 34201

Food and/or beverage(s) Christopher 
Woodfin 06/09/2023 $171.92

Medium Buying Inc 
1100 Dennison Ave 
Columbus, OH 43201-4420

Media Ad Christopher 
Woodfin 06/09/2023 $15,600.00

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/09/2023 $14.35

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/10/2023 $62.92

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/12/2023 $12.20

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/12/2023 $7.96

McDonalds 
7118 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23294

Food  and  Beverage Christopher 
Woodfin 06/13/2023 $7.99

Tractor Supply Co 
7047 Mechanicsville Tnpke 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Supplies Christopher 
Woodfin 06/13/2023 $336.44

Tractor Supply Co 
7047 Mechanicsville Tnpke 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Supplies Christopher 
Woodfin 06/13/2023 $31.78

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/13/2023 $1.67

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/14/2023 $112.00
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Medium Buying LLC 
815 Grandview Ave 
Columbus, OH 43215-1875

Advertising Christopher 
Woodfin 06/14/2023 $12,691.00

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/14/2023 $44.10

BP Oil 
1 W Belt Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23225-6346

Fuel Christopher 
Woodfin 06/15/2023 $42.01

First Watch 
8725 Pendery Place 
Bradenton, FL 34201

Food and/or beverage(s) Christopher 
Woodfin 06/15/2023 $168.62

Uhaul 
4807 West Hundred Road 
Chester, VA 23831-1960

moving Christopher 
Woodfin 06/15/2023 $166.60

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/16/2023 $200.40

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/16/2023 $1.03

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/18/2023 $34.10

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
New Orleans, LA 70112-5204

Online Processing Christopher 
Woodfin 06/20/2023 $46.52

Chick fil a 
3987 Hamilton Middletown Rd 
Hamilton, OH 45011-2297

Food and/or beverage(s) Christopher 
Woodfin 06/20/2023 $65.67

McDonalds 
7118 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23294

Food  and  Beverage Christopher 
Woodfin 06/20/2023 $33.30

Medium Buying LLC 
815 Grandview Ave 
Columbus, OH 43215-1875

Advertising Christopher 
Woodfin 06/20/2023 $15,000.00

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/20/2023 $11.16
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Fiesta Grande 
2305 Willis Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-4609

Food and/or Beverage(s) Christopher 
Woodfin 06/21/2023 $1,028.74

Truist 
214 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-1078

Bank Charges Christopher 
Woodfin 06/21/2023 $216.00

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/21/2023 $0.41

Chick fil a 
3987 Hamilton Middletown Rd 
Hamilton, OH 45011-2297

Food and/or beverage(s) Christopher 
Woodfin 06/22/2023 $45.46

WinRed 
PO Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219-1891

Online Processing Fee Christopher 
Woodfin 06/23/2023 $1.03

Mini Price Storage 
2900 Sabre St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7488

Storage; POS Transaction Christopher 
Woodfin 06/26/2023 $237.00

Aristotle 
205 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1164

Database Management Christopher 
Woodfin 06/27/2023 $250.00

Total This Period $48,990.78
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 38 $19,172.66

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 19 $1,323.44

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 57 $20,496.10

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $48,990.78

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $48,990.78

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $32,017.52

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $20,496.10

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $20,496.10

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $52,513.62

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$48,990.78

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $48,990.78

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $3,522.84

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $567,552.74

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $20,496.10

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $588,048.84

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $588,048.84

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $536,082.22

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$48,990.78

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $585,073.00

29. Ending Balance $2,975.84
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